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          Rupees In Lacs 

S. 

N

o. 

Particulars Quarter Ended(Audited) 

 

Year Ended (Audited) 

31/03/2018 31/03/2017 31/03/2018 31/03/2017 

1. 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

 

 

5. 

6. 

 

 

7. 

 

 

 

 

Total Income From Operations 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 

(Before Tax, Exceptional and/or 

Extraordinary items) 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period 

before tax (after Exceptional and/or 

Extraordinary items) 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period 

after tax (after Exceptional and/or 

Extraordinary items) 

Equity Share Capital 

Reserves (Excluding Revaluation 

Reserve) as shown in the Audited 

Balance Sheet of the previous year 

Earnings Per Share (not annualized) 

– in Rupees (after extraordinary 

items) (of Rs. 10/- each) 

(a) Basic : 

(b) Diluted : 

3255.86 

136.36 

 

 

136.36 

 

 

136.36 

 

 

1510.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.90 

0.90 

2439.79 

103.65 

 

 

103.65 

 

 

103.65 

 

 

1510.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.69 

0.69 

11135.64 

637.43 

 

 

637.43 

 

 

505.22 

 

 

1510.00 

4156.29 

 

 

 

 

 

3.35 

3.35 

9195.75 

449.13 

 

 

449.13 

 

 

208.20 

 

 

1510.00 

3788.81 

 

 

 

 

 

1.38 

1.38 

 

Note: 

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and subsequently 

approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 18th May, 2018. 

2. Figures for the corresponding periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever 

necessary to make them comparable. 

3. A dividend for the year ended 31st March, 2018, of 7.50% (i.e. Rs. 0.75) per equity shares 

of Rs. 10/- each is recommended by the Board subject to the approval of the share holders 

at the ensuing Annual General Meeting. 

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly Financial results filed 

with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Audited Quarterly 

Financial results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on 

company’s website (www.porwalauto.com) 

 

Place: PITHAMPUR                                                                                 For, PORWAL AUTO COMPONENTLTD  

Date:  18.05.2018                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                            SD/- 

                                                                                                                                                DEVENDRA JAIN 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

                                                                                                                                                  DIN: 00232920 


