## PORWAL AUTO COMPONENTS LTD

CIN: L34300MP1992PLC006912

**Regd. Office:** Plot No. 209, Sector 1, Industrial Area, Pithampur, Dist. Dhar, MP 454775 India Tel No. (07292) 405101, Fax no. (07292) 405120

E-mail: <a href="mailto:admin@porwalauto.com">admin@porwalauto.com</a>, website: <a href="mailto:www.porwalauto.com">www.porwalauto.com</a>,

**Rupees In Lacs** 

S.	Particulars	Quarter Ended(Audited)		Year Ended (Audited)	
N o.		31/03/2018	31/03/2017	31/03/2018	31/03/2017
1.	Total Income From Operations	3255.86	2439.79	11135.64	9195.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	136.36	103.65	637.43	449.13
	(Before Tax, Exceptional and/or				
	Extraordinary items)				
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period	136.36	103.65	637.43	449.13
	before tax (after Exceptional and/or				
	Extraordinary items)				
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period	136.36	103.65	505.22	208.20
	after tax (after Exceptional and/or				
_	Extraordinary items)	4540.00	4540.00	4540.00	4540.00
5.	Equity Share Capital	1510.00	1510.00	1510.00	1510.00
6.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited			4156.29	3788.81
	Balance Sheet of the previous year				
7.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized)				
'	<ul><li>in Rupees (after extraordinary</li></ul>				
	items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	(a) Basic :	0.90	0.69	3.35	1.38
	(b) Diluted :	0.90	0.69	3.35	1.38

## Note:

- 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 18th May, 2018.
- 2. Figures for the corresponding periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
- 3. A dividend for the year ended 31st March, 2018, of 7.50% (i.e. Rs. 0.75) per equity shares of Rs. 10/- each is recommended by the Board subject to the approval of the share holders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.
- 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Audited Quarterly Financial results is available on the stock exchange website (<a href="www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a>) and on company's website (<a href="www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a>)

Place: PITHAMPUR For, PORWAL AUTO COMPONENTLTD

Date: 18.05.2018

SD/DEVENDRA JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00232920